
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marlington (A) 10:09.50 10

2 Green (A) 10:25.46 8

3 Louisville (A) 10:44.87 6

4 Springfield (A) 10:53.35 5

5 Canton C.C. (A) 11:31.91 4

6 Field (A) 11:54.00 3

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marlington (A) 8:15.08 10

2 Canton C.C. (A) 8:23.92 8

3 Louisville (A) 8:24.28 6

4 Field (A) 8:52.86 5

5 Green (A) 9:07.05 4

6 Lake Center Chr. (A) 9:14.29 3

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RAHE, Savannah FR Field 16.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 MASON, Elizabeth SO Marlington 17.72  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 ALLISON, Tessa JR Field 17.84  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 ADAMS, Brooke SO Louisville 19.85  (NW)q 1(3)

5 PLETCHER, Ava FR Lake Center 19.95  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 TERRELL, Adrionna JR Springfield 20.37  (NW)q 1(4)

7 ACKLES, Joshae JR Akron North 20.48  (NW)q 2(3)

8 PULKA, Lillian FR Marlington 22.85  (NW)q 2(4)

9 FOLEY, Elena Louisville 24.04  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAHE, Savannah FR Field 16.56Q

2 MASON, Elizabeth SO Marlington 17.72Q

3 ADAMS, Brooke SO Louisville 19.85q

4 TERRELL, Adrionna JR Springfield 20.37q

5 FOLEY, Elena Louisville 24.04

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLISON, Tessa JR Field 17.84Q

2 PLETCHER, Ava FR Lake Center 19.95Q

3 ACKLES, Joshae JR Akron North 20.48q

4 PULKA, Lillian FR Marlington 22.85q

#5 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUMPHREY, Elijah SR Akron North 15.83  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 STAUFFER, Dale SR Louisville 16.64  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 WOLFORD, Eric SO Green 17.25  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 YOUNT, William JR Field 17.38  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 BROWN, Marius SR Marlington 17.56  (NW)q 1(3)

6 CANTWELL, Mac Marlington 18.14  (NW)q 2(3)

7 STAYER, Luke JR Field 18.32  (NW)q 2(4)

8 HANE, Carter SO Green 19.07  (NW)q 1(4)

9 ALLEN, Ben SO Lake Center 22.93  (NW) 2(5)

GILLOGLY, Colton JR Louisville DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUMPHREY, Elijah SR Akron North 15.83Q

2 WOLFORD, Eric SO Green 17.25Q

3 BROWN, Marius SR Marlington 17.56q

4 HANE, Carter SO Green 19.07q

GILLOGLY, Colton JR Louisville DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STAUFFER, Dale SR Louisville 16.64Q

2 YOUNT, William JR Field 17.38Q

3 CANTWELL, Mac Marlington 18.14q

4 STAYER, Luke JR Field 18.32q

5 ALLEN, Ben SO Lake Center 22.93

#7 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WOJTON, Medgine SO Lake Center 13.15  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SPRINGER, Emma SR Louisville 13.67  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 HARGROVE, MaRyah SO Louisville 13.77  (NW)q 1(3)

4 PAINTER, Ariana JR Marlington 13.86  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 NORMAN, Emma FR Field 13.88  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 MCCANN, Kaylie JR Green 14.17  (NW)q 1(4)

7 MARTIN, Mallory JR Field 14.23  (NW)q 1(5)

8 PHILLIPS, Morgan SR Canton C.C. 14.30  (NW)q 1(6)

9 STOCK, Sarah FR Lake Center 14.34  (NW) 2(3)

10 HARDMAN, Riley JR Springfield 14.48  (NW) 2(4)

11 BRADFORD, Alaina FR Green 14.54  (NW) 2(5)

12 SWISHER, Janelle FR Marlington 14.77  (NW) 2(6)

13 JOHNSON, Ava JR Springfield 14.90  (NW) 1(7)

14 BELDEN, Kristen SR Canton C.C. 14.95  (NW) 2(7)

15 CHEATHAM, Khyelle FR Akron North 16.83  (NW) 1(8)

16 CALLAWAY, Lasheena JR Akron North 17.21  (NW) 2(8)
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#7 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOJTON, Medgine SO Lake Center 13.15Q

2 SPRINGER, Emma SR Louisville 13.67Q

3 HARGROVE, MaRyah SO Louisville 13.77q

4 MCCANN, Kaylie JR Green 14.17q

5 MARTIN, Mallory JR Field 14.23q

6 PHILLIPS, Morgan SR Canton C.C. 14.30q

7 JOHNSON, Ava JR Springfield 14.90

8 CHEATHAM, Khyelle FR Akron North 16.83

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PAINTER, Ariana JR Marlington 13.86Q

2 NORMAN, Emma FR Field 13.88Q

3 STOCK, Sarah FR Lake Center 14.34

4 HARDMAN, Riley JR Springfield 14.48

5 BRADFORD, Alaina FR Green 14.54

6 SWISHER, Janelle FR Marlington 14.77

7 BELDEN, Kristen SR Canton C.C. 14.95

8 CALLAWAY, Lasheena JR Akron North 17.21

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DOPKOSKY, Nick SR Field 11.53  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 THOMAS, Ethan JR Louisville 11.73  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 11.87  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 12.09  (NW)q 1(3)

5 NEFF, Alex SO Green 12.10  (NW)q 1(4)

6 JABER, Jacob SR Lake Center 12.16  (NW)Q 2(2)

7 HUMPHREY, Isaiah SR Akron North 12.23  (NW)q 2(3)

8 YODER, Rilen SO Louisville 12.37  (NW)q 2(4)

9 ADAMS, Alex SR Field 12.39  (NW) 1(5)

10 WILLIAMSON, Cole JR Green 12.42  (NW) 1(6)

11 LYKES, Marcelous SR Akron North 12.54  (NW) 2(5)

12 COLE, Joe JR Springfield 12.68  (NW) 2(6)

13 MOORHEAD, Ethan SO Canton C.C. 13.33  (NW) 2(7)

14 PETERSON, Giani JR Canton C.C. 13.67  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOPKOSKY, Nick SR Field 11.53Q

2 THOMAS, Ethan JR Louisville 11.73Q

3 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 12.09q

4 NEFF, Alex SO Green 12.10q

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 ADAMS, Alex SR Field 12.39

6 WILLIAMSON, Cole JR Green 12.42

7 PETERSON, Giani JR Canton C.C. 13.67

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 11.87Q

2 JABER, Jacob SR Lake Center 12.16Q

3 HUMPHREY, Isaiah SR Akron North 12.23q

4 YODER, Rilen SO Louisville 12.37q

5 LYKES, Marcelous SR Akron North 12.54

6 COLE, Joe JR Springfield 12.68

7 MOORHEAD, Ethan SO Canton C.C. 13.33

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WOJTON, Medgine SO Lake Center 27.22  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 TWITTY, Ta Misha SO Lake Center 28.77  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 DODD, Emma SR Green 28.87  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 HARGROVE, MaRyah SO Louisville 28.96  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 HARDMAN, Riley JR Springfield 29.39  (NW)q 2(3)

6 ELKINS, Alexis SO Green 29.43  (NW)q 1(3)

7 CODISPOTI, Suzanna SO Canton C.C. 29.88  (NW)q 2(4)

8 SMITH, Gabby SR Louisville 30.48  (NW)q 2(5)

9 KRIEGER, Leah FR Field 30.50  (NW) 1(4)

9 PAINTER, Ariana JR Marlington 30.50  (NW) 1(4)

11 FIRTH, Shelby JR Field 30.90  (NW) 2(6)

12 GAZDACKO, Addison JR Marlington 32.87  (NW) 2(7)

13 PITTMAN, Isis SO Canton C.C. 33.14  (NW) 1(6)

14 CHEATHAM, Khyelle FR Akron North 34.96  (NW) 1(7)

15 CALLAWAY, Lasheena JR Akron North 36.80  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOJTON, Medgine SO Lake Center 27.22Q

2 DODD, Emma SR Green 28.87Q

3 ELKINS, Alexis SO Green 29.43q

4 KRIEGER, Leah FR Field 30.50

4 PAINTER, Ariana JR Marlington 30.50

6 PITTMAN, Isis SO Canton C.C. 33.14

7 CHEATHAM, Khyelle FR Akron North 34.96

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TWITTY, Ta Misha SO Lake Center 28.77Q

2 HARGROVE, MaRyah SO Louisville 28.96Q

3 HARDMAN, Riley JR Springfield 29.39q
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#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 CODISPOTI, Suzanna SO Canton C.C. 29.88q

5 SMITH, Gabby SR Louisville 30.48q

6 FIRTH, Shelby JR Field 30.90

7 GAZDACKO, Addison JR Marlington 32.87

8 CALLAWAY, Lasheena JR Akron North 36.80

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, Seth SO Louisville 24.17  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SIMMONS, Chris JR Akron North 24.22  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 SMITH, Austin JR Louisville 24.30  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 24.39  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 JABER, Jacob SR Lake Center 24.65  (NW)q 2(3)

6 DOPKOSKY, Sam JR Field 24.69  (NW)q 1(3)

7 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 24.84  (NW)q 2(4)

8 THOMAS, Skylar JR Field 24.90  (NW)q 2(5)

9 BERKENSTOCK, Ryan JR Springfield 25.08  (NW) 2(6)

10 NEFF, Andrew SR Green 25.12  (NW) 1(4)

11 ZIEHLER, Jack JR Green 25.70  (NW) 1(5)

12 MOORHEAD, Ethan SO Canton C.C. 27.18  (NW) 1(6)

13 PETERSON, Giani JR Canton C.C. 27.76  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, Seth SO Louisville 24.17Q

2 SMITH, Austin JR Louisville 24.30Q

3 DOPKOSKY, Sam JR Field 24.69q

4 NEFF, Andrew SR Green 25.12

5 ZIEHLER, Jack JR Green 25.70

6 MOORHEAD, Ethan SO Canton C.C. 27.18

7 PETERSON, Giani JR Canton C.C. 27.76

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMMONS, Chris JR Akron North 24.22Q

2 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 24.39Q

3 JABER, Jacob SR Lake Center 24.65q

4 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 24.84q

5 THOMAS, Skylar JR Field 24.90q

6 BERKENSTOCK, Ryan JR Springfield 25.08

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RAHE, Savannah FR Field 16.27 10

2 ALLISON, Tessa JR Field 17.28 8

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 MASON, Elizabeth SO Marlington 17.43 6

4 ACKLES, Joshae JR Akron North 19.29 5

5 ADAMS, Brooke SO Louisville 19.86 4

6 PLETCHER, Ava FR Lake Center 19.87 3

7 TERRELL, Adrionna JR Springfield 20.08 2

8 PULKA, Lillian FR Marlington 22.45 1

#5 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUMPHREY, Elijah SR Akron North 15.46 10

2 STAUFFER, Dale SR Louisville 16.65 8

3 YOUNT, William JR Field 17.02 6

4 WOLFORD, Eric SO Green 17.26 5

5J STAYER, Luke JR Field 18.23 4

6J CANTWELL, Mac Marlington 18.23 3

7 HANE, Carter SO Green 19.56 2

8 BROWN, Marius SR Marlington 20.55 1

#7 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WOJTON, Medgine SO Lake Center 12.87 10

2 HARGROVE, MaRyah SO Louisville 13.45 8

3 PAINTER, Ariana JR Marlington 13.75 6

4 NORMAN, Emma FR Field 13.77 5

5 SPRINGER, Emma SR Louisville 13.89 4

6 MCCANN, Kaylie JR Green 14.08 3

7 PHILLIPS, Morgan SR Canton C.C. 14.19 2

8 MARTIN, Mallory JR Field 14.25 1

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOPKOSKY, Nick SR Field 11.47 10

2 THOMAS, Ethan JR Louisville 11.63 8

3 NEFF, Alex SO Green 11.96 6

4 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 11.98 5

5 HUMPHREY, Isaiah SR Akron North 11.99 4

6 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 12.03 3

7 JABER, Jacob SR Lake Center 12.08 2

8 YODER, Rilen SO Louisville 12.30 1
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#11 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marlington (A) 1:49.08 10

2 Lake Center Chr. (A) 1:54.45 8

3 Field (A) 1:55.22 6

4 Green (A) 2:00.81 5

5 Louisville (A) 2:02.41 4

6 Canton C.C. (A) 2:03.21 3

#12 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Field (A) 1:36.11 10

2 Green (A) 1:36.81 8

3 Marlington (A) 1:37.30 6

4 Louisville (A) 1:38.12 5

5 Canton C.C. (A) 1:40.26 4

6 Lake Center Chr. (A) 1:40.98 3

#13 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRAHAM, Bella SO Marlington 5:21.28 10

2 HALL, Leigha SR Green 5:36.98 8

3 GATTA, Caitlyn SR Louisville 5:49.94 6

4 GARNER, Laci JR Springfield 5:53.38 5

5 WILDE, Cassie SO Field 5:54.42 4

6 FORTNER, Olivia JR Green 5:54.74 3

7 HOOPES, Madison JR Marlington 6:03.65 2

8 GLASS, Merrick SR Springfield 6:07.27 1

9 BROWN, Marisa SO Louisville 6:13.91

10 HAUGHT, Elsie SO Lake Center 6:31.22

11 BENTZEL, Georgia SO Canton C.C. 6:34.36

12 COMPETTY, Gracen SO Canton C.C. 6:41.52

13 BISH, Taylor JR Field 6:57.35

14 BAILEY, Miranda FR Lake Center 7:09.60

#14 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRAHAM, Noah JR Marlington 4:29.05 10

2 MINOR, Nash SO Marlington 4:31.29 8

3 ADAMS, Colby JR Louisville 4:37.93 6

4 SIMONETTI, Joe JR Field 4:38.88 5

5 PAUL, Ian JR Canton C.C. 4:46.59 4

6 PUKYS, Owen JR Louisville 4:50.34 3

7 HOTTENSMITH, Ammon SO Field 4:54.32 2

8 HENNIGAN, George JR Springfield 4:56.09 1

9 DOMER, Sean SR Canton C.C. 5:00.44

10 SAN JOSE, Edgar FR Green 5:05.08

11 JONES, William JR Springfield 5:05.96

12 FRICKE, Conner SR Green 5:12.44

#14 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
13 GREEN, Aidan JR Lake Center 5:13.59

14 KLINE, Christopher JR Lake Center 5:23.37

#15 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marlington (A) 53.37 10

2 Lake Center Chr. (A) 53.48 8

3 Louisville (A) 55.15 6

4 Field (A) 55.31 5

5 Green (A) 56.76 4

6 Canton C.C. (A) 56.86 3

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Field (A) 46.87 10

2 Louisville (A) 46.96 8

3 Green (A) 47.02 6

4 Marlington (A) 49.10 5

5 Lake Center Chr. (A) 49.13 4

6 Canton C.C. (A) 49.53 3

#17 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUGGLES, Rachel JR Field 1:01.16 2(1) 10

2 RYAN, Olivia SR Marlington 1:01.98 2(2) 8

3 MANINGA, Kloe JR Lake Center 1:06.14 2(3) 6

4 SHROYER, Anne SO Green 1:06.35 2(4) 5

5 BUDZIAK, Gracie SO Green 1:07.31 2(5) 4

6 MARTIN, Mallory JR Field 1:08.30 1(1) 3

7 DIMMERLING, Taylor FR Louisville 1:08.39 2(6) 2

8 JOHNSON, Ava JR Springfield 1:10.44 1(2) 1

9 MANSON, Analisa FR Canton C.C. 1:10.82 1(3)

10 TWITTY, Ta Misha SO Lake Center 1:11.04 2(7)

11 SNELL, Trinity FR Marlington 1:11.83 1(4)

12 COLE, Chloe SO Louisville 1:12.28 1(5)

13 WINKHART, Annalise FR Canton C.C. 1:12.91 1(6)

RICE, Albanae JR Akron North DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, Mallory JR Field 1:08.30

2 JOHNSON, Ava JR Springfield 1:10.44

3 MANSON, Analisa FR Canton C.C. 1:10.82

4 SNELL, Trinity FR Marlington 1:11.83

5 COLE, Chloe SO Louisville 1:12.28

6 WINKHART, Annalise FR Canton C.C. 1:12.91
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#17 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 RUGGLES, Rachel JR Field 1:01.16

2 RYAN, Olivia SR Marlington 1:01.98

3 MANINGA, Kloe JR Lake Center 1:06.14

4 SHROYER, Anne SO Green 1:06.35

5 BUDZIAK, Gracie SO Green 1:07.31

6 DIMMERLING, Taylor FR Louisville 1:08.39

7 TWITTY, Ta Misha SO Lake Center 1:11.04

RICE, Albanae JR Akron North DNS

#19 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Austin JR Louisville 51.80 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Seth SO Louisville 52.37 2(2) 8

3 HAMILTON, Brendon SR Marlington 53.02 2(3) 6

4 SIUDAK, Dylan SR Field 53.64 2(4) 5

5 JUST, Josh FR Green 55.84 1(1) 4

6 CERNANSKY, Colin FR Marlington 56.57 1(2) 3

7 GRAHAM, Anson SR Lake Center 56.93 1(3) 2

8 TURNEY, Jay SR Springfield 56.98 2(5) 1

9 LORD, Brandon SR Green 57.21 1(4)

10 GASPAR, Logan FR Springfield 58.64 2(6)

11 WYDER, Jacob SO Lake Center 58.66 1(5)

12 PETERSON, Giani JR Canton C.C. 58.81 1(6)

13 STAYER, Luke JR Field 59.65 2(7)

FOX, Aaron SR Canton C.C. DNS 1

HUMPHREY, Isaiah SR Akron North DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JUST, Josh FR Green 55.84

2 CERNANSKY, Colin FR Marlington 56.57

3 GRAHAM, Anson SR Lake Center 56.93

4 LORD, Brandon SR Green 57.21

5 WYDER, Jacob SO Lake Center 58.66

6 PETERSON, Giani JR Canton C.C. 58.81

FOX, Aaron SR Canton C.C. DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Austin JR Louisville 51.80

2 ANDERSON, Seth SO Louisville 52.37

3 HAMILTON, Brendon SR Marlington 53.02

4 SIUDAK, Dylan SR Field 53.64

5 TURNEY, Jay SR Springfield 56.98

6 GASPAR, Logan FR Springfield 58.64

7 STAYER, Luke JR Field 59.65

HUMPHREY, Isaiah SR Akron North DNS

#21 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAHE, Savannah FR Field 48.61 2(1) 10

2 MASON, Elizabeth SO Marlington 53.17 2(2) 8

3 PLETCHER, Ava FR Lake Center 54.64 2(3) 6

4 TERRELL, Adrionna JR Springfield 56.59 2(4) 5

5 PITTMAN, Isis SO Canton C.C. 58.61 2(5) 4

6 MCCLOUDE, Zia FR Springfield 58.79 1(1) 3

7 PULKA, Lillian FR Marlington 59.70 1(2) 2

8 ACKLES, Joshae JR Akron North 59.75 2(6) 1

9 ADAMS, Brooke SO Louisville 59.78 2(7)

10 FOLEY, Elena Louisville 1:04.45 1(3)

SIUDAK, Hannah JR Field DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCCLOUDE, Zia FR Springfield 58.79

2 PULKA, Lillian FR Marlington 59.70

3 FOLEY, Elena Louisville 1:04.45

Section 2 of 2

1 RAHE, Savannah FR Field 48.61

2 MASON, Elizabeth SO Marlington 53.17

3 PLETCHER, Ava FR Lake Center 54.64

4 TERRELL, Adrionna JR Springfield 56.59

5 PITTMAN, Isis SO Canton C.C. 58.61

6 ACKLES, Joshae JR Akron North 59.75

7 ADAMS, Brooke SO Louisville 59.78

SIUDAK, Hannah JR Field DNS

#23 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STAUFFER, Dale SR Louisville 42.53 2(1) 10

2 HUMPHREY, Elijah SR Akron North 42.85 2(2) 8

3 FREUDEMAN, Jay SR Field 44.08 2(3) 6

4 BROWN, Marius SR Marlington 44.28 2(4) 5

5 BIXLER, Michael JR Marlington 46.44 1(1) 4

6 BIRONE, Gehrig SO Louisville 46.82 1(2) 3

7 WOLFORD, Eric SO Green 46.90 2(5) 2

8 YOUNT, William JR Field 47.17 2(6) 1

9 SIMMONS, Christan SR Akron North 48.26 2(7)

10 HANE, Carter SO Green 49.32 1(3)

11 CARLSON, Ben JR Lake Center 50.72 1(4)

12 ALLEN, Ben SO Lake Center 51.87 1(5)

GILLOGLY, Colton JR Louisville DNS 1

ECKENRODE, Caleb SR Springfield DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#23 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BIXLER, Michael JR Marlington 46.44

2 BIRONE, Gehrig SO Louisville 46.82

3 HANE, Carter SO Green 49.32

4 CARLSON, Ben JR Lake Center 50.72

5 ALLEN, Ben SO Lake Center 51.87

GILLOGLY, Colton JR Louisville DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 STAUFFER, Dale SR Louisville 42.53

2 HUMPHREY, Elijah SR Akron North 42.85

3 FREUDEMAN, Jay SR Field 44.08

4 BROWN, Marius SR Marlington 44.28

5 WOLFORD, Eric SO Green 46.90

6 YOUNT, William JR Field 47.17

7 SIMMONS, Christan SR Akron North 48.26

ECKENRODE, Caleb SR Springfield DNS

#25 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MASON, Mary SR Marlington 2:26.89 10

2 RUGGLES, Rachel JR Field 2:27.60 8

3 PUKYS, Diana JR Louisville 2:31.94 6

4 LUTZ, Sydney SO Green 2:39.23 5

5 HUFF, Jillian FR Green 2:41.09 4

6 DAVIS, Lexi FR Springfield 2:41.52 3

7 BLAKE, Stella FR Marlington 2:45.17 2

8 VARGA, Samantha SR Lake Center 2:45.96 1

9 SANDEFUR, Emma SR Springfield 2:46.87

10 MENEGAY, Bailey JR Louisville 2:50.18

11 LANGENFELD, Serena FR Canton C.C. 2:53.01

12 RIES, Allison FR Canton C.C. 2:53.25

13 RICE, Albanae JR Akron North 3:04.65

14 BAILEY, Miranda FR Lake Center 3:18.67

SIUDAK, Heather JR Field DNS

#26 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRILLO, Max JR Canton C.C. 2:03.36 10

2 SIMONETTI, Joe JR Field 2:04.22 8

3 BLAKE, Liam JR Marlington 2:05.41 6

4 BOYCE, Cohen SO Marlington 2:06.52 5

5 ULRICH, Stephen JR Louisville 2:09.08 4

6 HOTTENSMITH, Ammon SO Field 2:12.02 3

7 ADEKUNLE, Xavier SR Green 2:13.88 2

8 ABBOTT, Blake SR Canton C.C. 2:14.19 1

9 LUTZ, Justin SR Green 2:15.58

10 PUKYS, Owen JR Louisville 2:16.55

11 KLINE, Christopher JR Lake Center 2:19.39

#26 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 LININGER, Zach SR Springfield 2:19.87

13 KELLEY, Daimere SO Akron North 2:26.92

14 GULLEY, Jonte JR Akron North 2:27.20

HENNIGAN, George JR Springfield DNS

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WOJTON, Medgine SO Lake Center 27.26 10

2 HARGROVE, MaRyah SO Louisville 28.63 8

3 DODD, Emma SR Green 28.82 6

4 ELKINS, Alexis SO Green 29.23 5

5 HARDMAN, Riley JR Springfield 29.52 4

6 CODISPOTI, Suzanna SO Canton C.C. 29.57 3

7 TWITTY, Ta Misha SO Lake Center 29.72 2

8 SMITH, Gabby SR Louisville 30.47 1

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Austin JR Louisville 23.56 10

2 ANDERSON, Seth SO Louisville 23.61 8

3 DOPKOSKY, Sam JR Field 24.13 6

4 SIMMONS, Chris JR Akron North 24.28 5

5 THOMAS, Skylar JR Field 24.41 4

6 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 24.76 3

7 JABER, Jacob SR Lake Center 24.83 2

8 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 24.92 1

#31 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GANG, Olivia SR Green 11:01.95 10

2 SIMS, Carmen JR Green 11:51.27 8

3 MATTIS, Alyssa SR Canton C.C. 12:20.01 6

4 FRIENT, Grace FR Springfield 12:26.48 5

5 COLE, Chloe SO Louisville 12:29.34 4

6 MACKALL, Sophia SO Louisville 13:08.50 3

7 WILDE, Cassie SO Field 13:22.75 2

8 WALSH, Laura SR Springfield 13:24.45 1

9 PIZZUTE, McKayla SR Field 13:35.12

10 HAUGHT, Elsie SO Lake Center 14:03.26

11 LAMBDIN, Mahlen FR Marlington 15:16.78

12 BAILEY, Miranda FR Lake Center 17:31.12
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#32 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRAHAM, Noah JR Marlington 9:45.80 10

2 MINOR, Nash SO Marlington 9:49.14 8

3 SCHEATZLE, Barrett SR Canton C.C. 9:51.81 6

4 ULRICH, Stephen JR Louisville 10:14.36 5

5 CARNEY, Peyton FR Springfield 10:28.62 4

6 JOHNSON, Blake JR Field 10:42.52 3

7 JONES, William JR Springfield 11:12.07 2

8 BURKHOLDER, Caleb SR Lake Center 11:30.90 1

9 HEIM, Ian SR Green 11:32.91

10 YOU, Kevin SR Green 11:38.90

11 RICH, Aidan JR Field 11:46.84

12 HALLAMAN, Nicholas FR Canton C.C. 11:59.48

13 WILSON, Liam SO Lake Center 13:07.63

ADAMS, Colby JR Louisville DNS

#33 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Field (A) 4:07.66 10

2 Marlington (A) 4:14.96 8

3 Green (A) 4:33.22 6

4 Louisville (A) 4:45.52 5

5 Springfield (A) 4:47.15 4

6 Canton C.C. (A) 5:06.93 3

Lake Center Chr. (A) DNS

#34 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Louisville (A) 3:33.54 10

2 Field (A) 3:34.48 8

3 Marlington (A) 3:39.07 6

4 Canton C.C. (A) 3:42.65 5

5 Green (A) 3:45.26 4

6 Akron North (A) 3:49.87 3

7 Springfield (A) 3:52.72 2

8 Lake Center Chr. (A) 3:56.82 1

#36 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Austin JR Louisville 5' 6" 10

2 WELLS, TKye JR Canton C.C. 5' 6" 7

2 BERKENSTOCK, Ryan JR Springfield 5' 6" 7

4 CARR, Caleb SO Green 5' 3" 4.5

4 MASTASO, Aidan SO Green 5' 3" 4.5

6 HOGAN, Trent JR Field 5' 3" 3

7 BROWN, Michael Akron North 5' 3" 2

8 HOTTENSMITH, Ammon SO Field 5' 0" 1

9 HOOKER, Nolan SR Marlington 5' 0"

#36 Men's High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

CHAMBERS, Clay SO Louisville NH

JORDAN, Brock JR Marlington NH

JONES, William JR Springfield NH

#35 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RUSSELL, Morgan SR Green 4' 8" 10

2 MCELROY, Kenna JR Marlington 4' 6" 8

3 BARBER, Paige JR Field 4' 3" 6

4 TERRELL, Adrionna JR Springfield 4' 3" 4.5

4 SIMPSON, Molly SO Louisville 4' 3" 4.5

6 HERENDEEN, Michaela FR Field 4' 0" 3

BERNARD, Katelyn FR Marlington NH

PITTMAN, Isis SO Canton C.C. NH

RUSSELL, Caitlin FR Green NH

#40 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HAMILTON, Brendon SR Marlington 21' 0"  (NW) 10

2 VAN HORNE, Trevor Green 19' 3"  (NW) 8

3 FOX, Aaron SR Canton C.C. 18' 9"  (NW) 6

4 WELLS, TKye JR Canton C.C. 18' 6"  (NW) 5

5 SCARLOTT, Cooper Marlington 17' 111 /2  (NW) 4

6 YODER, Rilen SO Louisville 17' 81 /2  (NW) 3

7 MCCLURE, Caden FR Green 17' 4"  (NW) 2

8 GREEN, Aidan JR Lake Center 16' 3"  (NW) 1

9 FANGER, Johnathan FR Field 15' 91 /2  (NW)

10 CHAMBERS, Clay SO Louisville 15' 6"  (NW)

11 COLE, Joe JR Springfield 15' 51 /2  (NW)

12 EBIE, Tyler FR Field 13' 3"  (NW)

AGUIRRE, Fernando JR Springfield ND  (NW)

#39 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SWISHER, Calli SR Marlington 18' 0"  (NW) 10

2 PAINTER, Ariana JR Marlington 17' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 SIMPSON, Molly SO Louisville 17' 11 /4  (NW) 6

4 RAHE, Savannah FR Field 15' 11"  (NW) 5

5 SHROYER, Anne SO Green 15' 3"  (NW) 4

6 PUKYS, Diana JR Louisville 15' 1"  (NW) 3

7 ALLISON, Tessa JR Field 14' 8"  (NW) 2

8 CODISPOTI, Suzanna SO Canton C.C. 13' 9"  (NW) 1

9 BELDEN, Kristen SR Canton C.C. 13' 4"  (NW)

10 SMITH, Lydia SO Green 12' 7"  (NW)

11 JOHNSON, Ava JR Springfield 10' 81 /2  (NW)
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#42 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WEISE, Grant SR Field 51' 4" 10

2 EVANS, Mason SR Field 43' 41 /4 8

3 ABBOTT, Adam SR Green 42' 113 /4 6

4 BLAND, Evan SR Marlington 40' 101 /2 5

5 BUNGUARD, Walter JR Marlington 38' 10" 4

6 BRAZEK, Cameron JR Louisville 36' 73 /4 3

7 HENRY, Alex SR Green 35' 01 /2 2

8 GRIMM, Caiden JR Louisville 34' 01 /2 1

9 YUHASZ, Zach SO Springfield 31' 8"

10 KING, Andrew JR Lake Center 30' 43 /4

11 YINGLING, Thomas Canton C.C. 28' 61 /2

12 MCFARLAND, Sam SO Springfield 27' 61 /4

13 KYSER, Ryan Lake Center 25' 1"

14 KESTEL-PORTER, Ethan SR Canton C.C. 3' 03 /4

LAMIEL, Ethan Lake Center DNS

#41 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ROTONDO, Emma JR Field 32' 51 /4 10

2 KEITHLEY, Lauren JR Marlington 31' 23 /4 8

3 DAVIS, Emily JR Field 31' 2" 6

4 SYPOLT, Sloane FR Louisville 29' 7" 5

5 PHILLIPS, Grace SO Green 29' 03 /4 4

6 PAULUS, Allison JR Green 27' 7" 3

7 LANDON, Alison JR Marlington 26' 103 /4 2

8 CRANE, Grace SR Canton C.C. 26' 31 /2 1

9 CRANE, Caroline FR Canton C.C. 25' 11"

10 TURNEY, Josie JR Springfield 25' 83 /4

11 FIELDS, Victoria JR Springfield 25' 21 /4

12 KIKO, Gretchen Louisville 14' 6"

13 ZINK, Janel FR Lake Center 14' 51 /4

#44 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 EVANS, Mason SR Field 127' 01 /2 10

2 BLAND, Evan SR Marlington 125' 101 /2 8

3 ABBOTT, Adam SR Green 115' 11" 6

4 HENRY, Alex SR Green 113' 7" 5

5 KESTEL-PORTER, Ethan SR Canton C.C. 112' 11 /2 4

6 BRAZEK, Cameron JR Louisville 110' 51 /2 3

7 KUNZ, Garret SO Marlington 102' 4" 2

8 LOPEZ-CRUZ, Omar JR Louisville 97' 11" 1

9 KING, Andrew JR Lake Center 78' 8"

10 YINGLING, Thomas Canton C.C. 73' 101 /2

11 MCFARLAND, Sam SO Springfield 73' 9"

12 LAMIEL, Ethan Lake Center 58' 71 /2

#44 Men's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 YUHASZ, Zach SO Springfield 57' 8"

WEISE, Grant SR Field ND

#43 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MORRIS, Ali JR Field 120' 11" 10

2 LANDON, Alison JR Marlington 107' 5" 8

3 ROCKHOLD, McKenna SR Field 106' 11" 6

4 NELSON, Malea SR Green 104' 0" 5

5 KEITHLEY, Lauren JR Marlington 102' 3" 4

6 CRANE, Grace SR Canton C.C. 99' 11" 3

7 KONSTANTACOS, Sophie SR Green 98' 71 /2 2

8 CRANE, Caroline FR Canton C.C. 78' 41 /2 1

9 TURNEY, Josie JR Springfield 73' 4"

10 SYPOLT, Sloane FR Louisville 71' 8"

11 FIELDS, Victoria JR Springfield 67' 9"

KIKO, Gretchen Louisville ND

Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marlington MARL 141

2 Louisville LOUI 134

3 Field FIEL 128

4 Green GREE 81

5 Canton C.C. CCC 63

6 Akron North ANOR 32

7 Lake Center Chr. LACC 19

8 Springfield ASP 17

Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marlington MARL 141

2 Field FIEL 133

3 Green GREE 112

4 Louisville LOUI 85.5

5 Lake Center Chr. LACC 54

6 Springfield ASP 43.5

7 Canton C.C. CCC 34

8 Akron North ANOR 6

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marlington MARL 141

2 Louisville LOUI 134

3 Field FIEL 128

4 Green GREE 81

5 Canton C.C. CCC 63

6 Akron North ANOR 32
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Lake Center Chr. LACC 19

8 Springfield ASP 17

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marlington MARL 141

2 Field FIEL 133

3 Green GREE 112

4 Louisville LOUI 85.5

5 Lake Center Chr. LACC 54

6 Springfield ASP 43.5

7 Canton C.C. CCC 34

8 Akron North ANOR 6
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